
Strecke / track: 1288m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country Entrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 128 Frost Sean South Africa Derek John Frost 8 1:00,289 5 76,9 km/h

2 146 Lindgren Linus Sweden Radne Motor AB 9 0:00,240 0:00,240 1:00,529 4 76,6 km/h

3 178 Varley Luke United Kindom Strawberry Racing 9 0:00,299 0:00,059 1:00,588 3 76,5 km/h

4 176 Tuneu Albert Spain Luis Carlos Lopez 10 0:00,314 0:00,015 1:00,603 5 76,5 km/h

5 180 Wimsett Joey United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 10 0:00,347 0:00,033 1:00,636 4 76,5 km/h

6 174 Kostrzak Stanislaw Poland Kostrzak Motor-sport Team 8 0:00,356 0:00,009 1:00,645 4 76,5 km/h

7 126 Dileo Marco Canada SRA Karting International 7 0:00,370 0:00,014 1:00,659 3 76,4 km/h

8 160 Ouellette Hugo Canada SRA Karting International 13 0:00,395 0:00,025 1:00,684 4 76,4 km/h

9 158 Norris John Ireland Brennan Racing 11 0:00,416 0:00,021 1:00,705 3 76,4 km/h

10 148 Lukovic Sandro Austria Speedworld by MKR 7 0:00,438 0:00,022 1:00,727 4 76,4 km/h

11 134 Hamilton Matthew New Zealand Matthew Hamilton 14 0:00,439 0:00,001 1:00,728 8 76,4 km/h

12 144 Kubo Makoto Japan Team Forza 7 0:00,464 0:00,025 1:00,753 3 76,3 km/h

13 120 Calderon Tatiana Colombia RL Race Team 11 0:00,496 0:00,032 1:00,785 8 76,3 km/h

14 138 Jensen AndreasH. Denmark Andreas H. Jensen 11 0:00,497 0:00,001 1:00,786 7 76,3 km/h

15 162 Pagliarani Claudio Italy Claudio Pagliarani 6 0:00,535 0:00,038 1:00,824 6 76,2 km/h

16 122 Cool Michael Belgium Michael Cool 14 0:00,552 0:00,017 1:00,841 7 76,2 km/h

17 154 Nekeel Stepanova United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 13 0:00,552 0:00,000 1:00,841 6 76,2 km/h

18 164 Reilly Joseph United Kindom Strawberry Racing 8 0:00,569 0:00,017 1:00,858 4 76,2 km/h

19 156 Nor Azmi MuhammadH. Malaysia KRS Racing Team 11 0:00,577 0:00,008 1:00,866 4 76,2 km/h

20 130 Garkaklis Haralds Latvia Revits Gauja Rubcovs 10 0:00,605 0:00,028 1:00,894 3 76,1 km/h

21 112 Allende JorgS. Chile Jorge Allende Henriquez 7 0:00,628 0:00,023 1:00,917 3 76,1 km/h

22 114 Ayala Mauricio Mexico Carlos Torres 9 0:00,660 0:00,032 1:00,949 3 76,1 km/h

23 152 Mousavi SeyedFarghad Iran Alireza Sabagh 12 0:00,670 0:00,010 1:00,959 4 76,1 km/h

24 170 Simpson Mike United Kindom MC Simpson 11 0:00,699 0:00,029 1:00,988 7 76,0 km/h

25 168 Sharov Timofey Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 6 0:00,725 0:00,026 1:01,014 4 76,0 km/h

26 118 Bourquard Jerome France Jerome Bourquard 11 0:00,762 0:00,037 1:01,051 3 75,9 km/h

27 116 Barthon Antoine France Barthon Jean-Pascal 7 0:00,833 0:00,071 1:01,122 6 75,9 km/h

28 150 Mcgregor JackWilliam Singapore KRS Racing Team 14 0:00,875 0:00,042 1:01,164 5 75,8 km/h

29 166 Rizky Aldy Indonesia KRS Racing Team 11 0:00,899 0:00,024 1:01,188 4 75,8 km/h

30 132 Glover Chris Canada SRA Karting International 9 0:00,925 0:00,026 1:01,214 5 75,7 km/h
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31 142 Kramar Evgenii Ukraine PK Aviagamma JSCo 8 0:01,146 0:00,221 1:01,435 5 75,5 km/h

32 124 Dadi Ali Bahrain Bahrain Dadi Racing Team 13 0:01,462 0:00,316 1:01,751 5 75,1 km/h

33 140 Khedr Tarek Egypt Ghibli Raceway 12 0:01,522 0:00,060 1:01,811 9 75,0 km/h

34 172 Süalp Naci Turkey Bülent Süalp 13 0:01,644 0:00,122 1:01,933 13 74,9 km/h

35 136 Hughes Conor Mozambique Connor Hughes 12 0:01,823 0:00,179 1:02,112 11 74,7 km/h

36 110 Abmiotka Maksim Belarus  PK Aviagamma JSCo 11 0:01,866 0:00,043 1:02,155 9 74,6 km/h

Clerk of the Course:  Nigel Edwards / Reinhard Tropp
Stewards: Ian Watson / John Osborne / Magdi Bakir
Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham
Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler

freigegeben um /posted at: 15:43:02
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